
ISC Jumpers #1 8" Sun, Jul 17, 2022 RESULTS

ISC Jumpers #1 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1

Breed

yards216 SCT 71

ST + F

TonTon Yukiko Hanes71.17 1 1 0 0All American Dog 0

ISC Jumpers #1 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6

Breed

yards216 SCT 66

ST + F

Skye Han Yu5 39.66 1 0 0 0Poodle 044.66

Bentli Jordyn Baker15 61.16 2 0 0 0All American Dog 176.16

Chibi Mich Powers 0 0 1 0Parson Russell 

Terrier

0

Happy Diane Patterson 1 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog 1

Rampage Heather Ciribassi 0 1 1 0Papillon 1

Rowan Heather Witt 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog 0

ISC Jumpers #1 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 9

Breed

yards216 SCT 62

ST + F

Wiley Carolyn Ewers0 41.34 0 0 0 0All American Dog 041.34

Thomas Emily Peacock5 45.98 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog 150.98

Bim Amy Carlson 1 2 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

0

Dash Stephanie Williams43.60 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog 0

Gus Emily Peacock 2 2 1 0Shetland Sheepdog 3

Imagine Stefanie Rainer 1 1 1 0English Cocker 

Spaniel

4

Ipso Facto Misa Martin 0 0 1 0All American Dog 0

Roots Lora Abbott33.81 1 1 0 0Rat Terrier 1

Twoey 

Monster

Amy Carlson 0 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

0

ISC Jumpers #1 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 13

Breed

yards227 SCT 61

ST + F

Spot! Hilary Lefko5 39.57 0 0 0 0Border Collie 144.57

Dreamer Lori Kline 1 2 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

0

Excellence Melanie Miller 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0

Extra Andy Winther40.66 1 1 0 0Border Collie 0
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ISC Jumpers #1 20" Sun, Jul 17, 2022 RESULTS

Firefox Carolyn Ewers54.51 2 1 0 0Working Kelpie 0

Hammer Yukiko Hanes 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0

Maestro Roma Hunter40.55 2 1 0 0Border Collie 0

Pearl Kate Bigger 0 2 1 0All American Dog 3

Rider Hilary Lefko 0 2 1 0Golden Retriever 1

Sisu Holly Burchsted 0 1 1 0Border Collie 0

Solo Katie Cameron41.27 0 1 0 0Border Collie 0

Zephyr Lisa Loomis 1 2 1 0Border Collie 0

Zoom-Zoom Andy Winther40.04 0 2 0 0Border Collie 1

ISC Jumpers #1 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 14 Total Competing: 14

Breed

yards227 SCT 64

ST + F

Believe Stefanie Rainer5 34.08 0 0 0 0Border Collie 139.08

Empowered Jessica Ajoux5 35.60 0 0 0 0Border Collie 140.60

Edge Dawn Fillips5 39.05 1 0 0 0Border Collie 044.05

Zero G Anne Andrle5 41.39 1 0 0 0Border Collie 046.39

Dreamchaser Melanie Miller45.27 0 1 0 0Border Collie 0

Genuine Perry DeWitt 0 1 1 0Border Collie 2

Hallelujah Jessica Ajoux 1 1 1 0Border Collie 0

Jam Soshana Dos 1 1 1 0Border Collie 1

Pandemoniu

m

Holly Burchsted69.47 1 2 0 5Border Collie 2

Sapphire Roma Hunter 0 1 1 0Border Collie 2

Steffen Amy Robinson61.99 2 1 0 0Labrador Retriever 1

Trigger Candyce Paparo 2 2 1 0Poodle 1

Vanish Emily Klarman 0 0 1 0Border Collie 2

Wit Perry DeWitt 1 0 1 0Border Collie 1
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ISC Jumpers #2 8" Sun, Jul 17, 2022 RESULTS

ISC Jumpers #2 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed

yards212 SCT 70

ST + F

Rowan Heather Witt5 45.69 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog 050.69

TonTon Yukiko Hanes10 66.03 2 0 0 0All American Dog 076.03

ISC Jumpers #2 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4

Breed

yards212 SCT 65

ST + F

Chibi Mich Powers 0 0 1 0Parson Russell 

Terrier

0

Happy Diane Patterson51.50 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog 0

Skye Han Yu 0 1 1 0Poodle 0

Tkake Dudley Shumate64.34 2 2 0 0All American Dog 0

ISC Jumpers #2 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8

Breed

yards212 SCT 61

ST + F

Dash Stephanie Williams0 45.69 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog 045.69

Thomas Emily Peacock0 45.98 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog 045.98

Bim Amy Carlson 1 2 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

4

Ernie Dudley Shumate38.11 0 1 0 0All American Dog 0

Gus Emily Peacock 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog 0

Imagine Stefanie Rainer 0 0 1 0English Cocker 

Spaniel

0

Ipso Facto Misa Martin 0 0 1 0All American Dog 0

Roots Lora Abbott 0 1 1 0Rat Terrier 0

ISC Jumpers #2 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 12

Breed

yards233 SCT 62

ST + F

Bird Dudley Shumate10 43.48 1 0 0 0Border Collie 153.48

Dreamer Lori Kline47.47 0 2 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

2

Excellence Melanie Miller 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0

Firefox Carolyn Ewers55.72 2 1 0 0Working Kelpie 1

Hammer Yukiko Hanes 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0

Maestro Roma Hunter52.08 4 0 0 0Border Collie 1

Pearl Kate Bigger 0 0 1 0All American Dog 0
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ISC Jumpers #2 20" Sun, Jul 17, 2022 RESULTS

Rider Hilary Lefko 0 2 1 0Golden Retriever 0

Solo Katie Cameron 0 2 1 0Border Collie 1

Spot! Hilary Lefko 1 2 1 0Border Collie 0

Zephyr Lisa Loomis39.04 0 1 0 0Border Collie 3

Zoom-Zoom Andy Winther50.57 0 1 0 0Border Collie 2

ISC Jumpers #2 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 11 Total Competing: 14

Breed

yards233 SCT 66

ST + F

Wit Perry DeWitt0 36.06 0 0 0 0Border Collie 036.06

Sapphire Roma Hunter0 36.09 0 0 0 0Border Collie 036.09

Vanish Emily Klarman0 37.79 0 0 0 0Border Collie 037.79

Believe Stefanie Rainer10 35.20 0 0 0 0Border Collie 245.20

Zero G Anne Andrle5 43.55 0 0 0 0Border Collie 148.55

Dreamchaser Melanie Miller5 47.35 0 0 0 0Border Collie 152.35

Steffen Amy Robinson10 62.13 2 0 0 0Labrador Retriever 072.13

Edge Dawn Fillips 0 3 1 0Border Collie 0

Empowered Jessica Ajoux 0 1 1 0Border Collie 0

Genuine Perry DeWitt 2 0 1 0Border Collie 1

Hallelujah Jessica Ajoux 0 0 1 0Border Collie 1

Jam Soshana Dos 0 1 1 0Border Collie 2

Pandemoniu

m

Holly Burchsted 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0

Trigger Candyce Paparo 0 0 1 0Poodle 0
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ISC Standard #1 8" Sun, Jul 17, 2022 RESULTS

ISC Standard #1 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2

Breed

yards182 SCT 78

ST + F

TonTon Yukiko Hanes5 53.94 1 0 0 0All American Dog 058.94

Revel Heather Witt 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog 0

ISC Standard #1 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 6

Breed

yards182 SCT 72

ST + F

Tkake Dudley Shumate0 33.19 0 0 0 0All American Dog 033.19

Skye Han Yu0 33.27 0 0 0 0Poodle 033.27

Rowan Heather Witt0 39.65 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog 039.65

Bentli Jordyn Baker0 43.06 0 0 0 0All American Dog 043.06

Chibi Mich Powers 1 0 1 0Parson Russell 

Terrier

0

Happy Diane Patterson33.15 0 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog 0

ISC Standard #1 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7

Breed

yards182 SCT 69

ST + F

Ernie Dudley Shumate0 33.52 0 0 0 0All American Dog 033.52

Dash Stephanie Williams0 36.86 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog 036.86

Roots Lora Abbott5 38.28 1 0 0 0Rat Terrier 043.28

Bim Amy Carlson15 40.23 2 0 0 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

155.23

Wiley Carolyn Ewers5 50.68 1 0 0 0All American Dog 055.68

Imagine Stefanie Rainer 1 0 1 0English Cocker 

Spaniel

0

Pippin Katie Cameron 3 0 1 0Border Collie 2

ISC Standard #1 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 12 Total Competing: 13

Breed

yards199 SCT 69

ST + F

Solo Katie Cameron0 35.09 0 0 0 0Border Collie 035.09

Maestro Roma Hunter10 40.22 1 0 0 0Border Collie 150.22

Bird Dudley Shumate15 37.33 2 0 0 0Border Collie 152.33

Dreamer Lori Kline 1 0 1 0Miniature American 

Shepherd

0

Excellence Melanie Miller57.01 3 0 0 0Border Collie 0

Firefox Carolyn Ewers 0 0 1 0Working Kelpie 0
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ISC Standard #1 20" Sun, Jul 17, 2022 RESULTS

Hammer Yukiko Hanes 0 0 1 0Border Collie 0

Pearl Kate Bigger 1 0 1 0All American Dog 2

Rider Hilary Lefko44.31 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever 3

Sadie Hilary Lefko 0 0 1 0All American Dog 1

Sisu Holly Burchsted35.24 1 1 0 0Border Collie 1

Spot! Hilary Lefko44.31 1 1 0 0Border Collie 1

Zephyr Lisa Loomis 0 1 1 0Border Collie 1

ISC Standard #1 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 7 Total Competing: 9

Breed

yards199 SCT 74

ST + F

Edge Dawn Fillips0 34.09 0 0 0 0Border Collie 034.09

Dreamchaser Melanie Miller0 36.34 0 0 0 0Border Collie 036.34

Zero G Anne Andrle5 37.10 0 0 0 0Border Collie 142.10

Sapphire Roma Hunter10 36.40 1 0 0 0Border Collie 146.40

Trigger Candyce Paparo10 60.63 2 0 0 0Poodle 070.63

Believe Stefanie Rainer 0 0 1 0Border Collie 2

Empowered Jessica Ajoux 1 0 1 0Border Collie 0

Genuine Perry DeWitt47.83 2 1 0 0Border Collie 0

Jam Soshana Dos41.68 3 1 0 0Border Collie 0

Mudi Club of America

The Fieldhouse, Northford, CT
Page 6 of 6


